
Solde avant échéance : 0,00 € 

MME xxxxxxx
Xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
92130 Issy-les-Moulineaux

31/01/21 

xxxxx

xxxxx
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André SANTINI, 
Président de SOHP 

Vous adresse ses vœux 
pour cette nouvelle année. 

Retrouvez la vidéo sur 
www.sohp.fr

date d'emission : 

code client : 

n° dossier: 

Lot xxxxxx 1/01/21 AU    31/01/21 
Loyer Conventionné 
Prov.Charge Générale 
Provision T.E.O.M. 
TOTAL Lot 

365,97 € 
52,40 € 
3,77 € 

422,14 € 

Total échéance 

Montant prélevé 6/02/21 

ICS FR58SOHxxxxxx      RUM xxxxxxx

422,14 € 
422,14 € 

xxxxxxxxx


